

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2436/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2005 in CRLMA No. 17851/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SANJAI AGARWAL @ SANJEEV GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 09/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master